



CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION

ITB #

Description / Project #

Open Date

253-11488

Dillard Park Sidewalk and Curb Improvements (P11702)

11/05/14

VENDOR City, State MBE/WBE?				G Batista & Associates		Sagaris corp.		RP utility & excavation corp		Coreland Construction Corp		Lambert Bros Inc		
Variances or Comments														
Delivery Time				As required		As required		As required		As required		As required		
Payment Terms				Net		net		Net		Net		Net		
Local Business Preference - Class / %				C	5%	C	5%	N/A	0%	D	0%	C	5%	
MBE/WBE														
SAMS verified				Yes		Yes		Yes						
Item #	Item Description	Qty.	U/M	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	
	Asphalt Removal	23	square yard	78.26	\$ 1,799.98	10	\$ 230.00	30	\$ 690.00	60	\$ 1,380.00	15	\$ 345.00	
	Concrete pavement removal	370	square foot	11	\$ 4,070.00	1	\$ 370.00	3.5	\$ 1,295.00	3	\$ 1,110.00	3	\$ 1,110.00	
	Construct Swale	8	square yard	2600	\$ 20,800.00	10	\$ 80.00	250	\$ 2,000.00	100	\$ 800.00	45	\$ 360.00	
	Construct Sidewalk	9450	square foot	3.66	\$ 34,587.00	6.5	\$ 61,425.00	6	\$ 56,700.00	6	\$ 56,700.00	9.25	\$ 87,412.50	
	Relocate 4-foot Fence	1	lump sum	500	\$ 500.00	800	\$ 800.00	2000	\$ 2,000.00	4000	\$ 4,000.00	1500	\$ 1,500.00	
	Mill and Resurface	10	square yard	276	\$ 2,760.00	30	\$ 300.00	85	\$ 850.00	200	\$ 2,000.00	150	\$ 1,500.00	
				\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
	ALLOWANCE	1.00	lump sum	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 3,180.00	
				\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
	TOTAL BASE BID			\$ 67,696.98	\$66,385.00		\$66,715.00		\$69,170.00		\$95,407.50			
	Local Business Preference (LBP)			\$ 3,384.85	\$3,319.25		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$4,770.38			
	TOTAL W/LBP			\$64,312.13	\$63,065.75		\$66,715.00		\$69,170.00		\$90,637.13			
Alternate 1A-construct concrete curb	251	lin. feet	9.50	\$ 2,384.50	25.00	6275.00	35.00	8785.00	30.00	7530.00	35.00	8785.00		
Alternate 1B-construct asphalt pavement	50	Square feet	69.60	\$ 3,480.00	10.00	500.00	6.00	300.00	10.00	500.00	50.00	2500.00		
Alternate 1C-warning texture surface	9	each	113.33	\$ 1,019.97	450.00	4050.00	400.00	3600.00	300.00	2700.00	350.00	3150.00		
Total All Alternates			\$ 6,884.47	\$10,825.00	\$12,685.00		\$10,730.00		\$14,435.00					
BASE BID + ALL ALTERNATES			\$ 74,581.45	\$77,210.00		\$0.00 \$79,400.00		\$0.00 \$79,900.00		\$0.00 \$109,842.50				